

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL / CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 20th SEPTEMBER, 2024.

P. C.

1. The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

Sr. Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
80	WP/12305/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
81	WP/12417/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
82	WP/12418/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
83	WP/12645/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
84	WP/12692/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
85	WP/9090/2014 (C)	25 th October, 2024
86	WP/3402/2018 (C)	25 th October, 2024
87	WP/3403/2018 (C)	25 th October, 2024
88	WP/3404/2018 (C)	25 th October, 2024
89	WP/9529/2018 (C)	25 th October, 2024
90	WP/12656/2018 (C)	25 th October, 2024
91	WP/7981/2022 (C)	25 th October, 2024
92	WP/8371/2022 (C)	25 th October, 2024
93	WP/10460/2022 (C)	25 th October, 2024
94	WP/13831/2022 with IA/2021/2024 with WP/13834/2022 with IA/2022/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024

95	REVN/190/2024 (CR)	25 th October, 2024
96	WP/445/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
97	WP/2082/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
98	WP/3103/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
99	WP/3390/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
100	WP/5295/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
101	WP/5317/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
102	WP/10311/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
103	WP/10836/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
104	WP/11343/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
105	WP/11345/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
106	WP/11539/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
107	WP/11553/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
108	WP/11581/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024
109	WP/12391/2024 (C)	25 th October, 2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

(R.M. JOSHI, J.)

SONALI
SATISH
KILAJE

Digitally signed
by SONALI
SATISH KILAJE
Date:
2024.09.21
15:13:19
+0700